Student Name

Example:

Student ID

GC College Schedule Planning Chart

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

8:00 am

ENGL 1301

GOVT 2305

ENGL 1301

GOVT 2305

MATH 1342

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

HIST 1301

EDUC 1300

HIST 1301

EDUC1300

10:00 am

My Class Schedule

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12 noon

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

10:00 pm




